День открытых дверей в 5,10-х классах

 РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ на 30.11.2013 (суббота)
	Класс
	Учебные предметы
	Кабинет
	Учитель

	10а
	1. Обществознание
2. Физика

3. Геометрия

4. Литература

5. Физика
	3-08
3-15

3-09

3-10

3-15
	Жирова Т.Е.
Петрухин В.Ю.

Осипова Г.В.

Козлова Е.С.

Петрухин В.Ю.



	10б
	1. Английский язык
2. Информатика

3. Алгебра

4. Алгебра

5. Обществознание

6. Физическая культура
	2-17/3-12
2-14

3-02

3-02

3-08

Спортзал (большой)
	Сластя Н.Н./Науенова П.Б.
Несбытнова С.М.

Ковалева Н.Ф.

Ковалева Н.Ф.

Жирова Т.Е.

Киреенко Д.Д./Солдатенкова Н.А.


